Date: 6 November 2006 (Mon)

CDC Committee on Science Education (2006-2007)

Time: 2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
Venue: Room E306, Kowloon Tong Education Services Centre, Kowloon

2

Agenda
To elect the Chairperson for the year 2006-2007

To confirm minutes of the third meeting (2005-2006)

To discuss matters arising from the last meeting

To consider the Committee’s work schedule for the year 2006-2007

To appoint co-opted member(s) for the year 2006-2007

To discuss the feedback and responses from the 3™ consultation of NSS
Science curricula:

Biology
Chemistry

Physics

Integrated Science
Combined Science

First Meeting

To discuss the language refinement of the C&A Guides of science
subjects
Any other business

Enclosure
SC1/1/06
SC2/1/06

SC3/1/06
SC4/1/06
SC5/1/06
SC6/1/06
SC3-5/1/06



