## CDC Committee on Science Education (2006-2007) First Meeting

Date: 6 November 2006 (Mon)

Time: 2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Venue: Room E306, Kowloon Tong Education Services Centre, Kowloon

	Agenda	Enclosure
1.	To elect the Chairperson for the year 2006-2007	SC1/1/06
2.	To confirm minutes of the third meeting (2005-2006)	SC2/1/06
3.	To discuss matters arising from the last meeting	
4.	To consider the Committee's work schedule for the year 2006-2007	
5.	To appoint co-opted member(s) for the year 2006-2007	
6.	To discuss the feedback and responses from the 3 <sup>rd</sup> consultation of NSS	
	Science curricula:	
	• Biology	SC3/1/06
	• Chemistry	SC4/1/06
	• Physics	SC5/1/06
	Integrated Science	SC6/1/06
	Combined Science	SC3-5/1/06
7.	To discuss the language refinement of the C&A Guides of science	
	subjects	
8.	Any other business	